p= ®

Change Order

Document G701" - 2001

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 5
DATE: 11.4.14

PROJECT (Name and address):

Waterfront Park
626 Crescent Ave.
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 08040.02
CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR:

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):

HMA Contracting Corp.
PO Box 151
Mechanicville, NY 12118

OWNER:
ARCHITECT: [X]
CONTRACTOR: [X]
FIELD: []

OTHER: []

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Reduce porous stone walks to 5' wide and eliminate sections of paver walk, curb and small section of porous

asphalt. Also replaced, a section of porous stone walk with concrete.

The original Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

771.730.00
8.904.00
780,634.00
-7.728.00
772.906.00

@ W WU WY 4D

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum
Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon
by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change

Directive
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

The LA Group, P.C. HMA Contracting Corp.

ARCHITECT (Firm name)

40 Long Alley, Saratoga Springs, NY

CONTRACTOR (Firm name)
PO Box 151, Mechanicville, NY 12118

OWNER (Firm name)

12866
ABL(SE;S%/_ ADDRESS j : E: Z ADDRESS
BY (Signature) BY (Signatfire) BY (Signature)
Bob Kernan Kyvle Shader
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Tvped name)
L4 | Y
V9 1!S™ 27/
DATE DATE / 7/ DATE

AlA Document G701™ - 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 10:04:11 on 01/09/2015 under Order No. 3921726731 which expires on 01/23/2015, and is not for resale

User Notes: (3BSADA13)



“Building Pavemenis with [nfegrily

<

PR Al =W S oupd: . TN e ST I YS! S 1A T D T A5 S WX = L R Y (PO CTIC A S B L L R R S S A AT T L RGO

P.O. Box 151 « Mechanicville, NY 12118 ¢ (518) 664- 1014 e FAX: (518) 664-2045 ¢ wWww, hmacontractmg com

January 14, 2015

LA Group, Landscape Architecture

40 Long Alley

Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Via Fax; (518) 587-0180 (518) 587-8100

Re: Change proposal 5 credit for walks and curb

Dear Bob:

Thank you for giving HMA Contracting Corp. the opportunity to quote the above project.

Scope of work:

HMA offers a credit for deletion of the following work:

+/- 290sf of concrete walks and pre

+/- 26lf of concrete curb and prep

+/- 200sf of porous walks and prep

+/- 190sf of porous blacktop and prep

Addition of topsoil and hydro-seeding for the above deleted areas of hardscape

For the price of: $4,233

The breakdown for cost is as follows:

Labor $290
Material $310
Equipment $205
Subs $3,428

Price based on the NYSDOT posted price for liquid asphalt for the month quoted. Any change in the price of liquid may result in a
change in the paving price prior to starting work. No M/P was figured in the above price.

Offered By: Date: Accepted By: Date:
Kyle Shader VP Est./Proj. Mgmt. Mike Hamel Sec. / Treasurer

Contract Limits: Terms: Payment due upon completion - 1.5% interest charged monthly there after.



“Building Pavemenis wih Integrity”

R R L T e R L . D R R i T L T L r T e B e T 53 R TRV U DO it i ol |

P. 0 Box 151 « Mechamcvulle NY 12118 » (518) 664 1014 « FAX: (618) 664-2045 ¢« www.hmacontracting.com

January 14, 2015

LA Group, Landscape Architecture

40 Long Alley

Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Via Fax: (518) 587-0180 (518) 587-8100

Re: Change credit request for less porous based on sketch of 11/20/14

Dear Bob:

Thank you for giving HMA Contracting Corp. the oppertunity to quote the above project.

HMA Contracting Corp. agrees to supply all necessary labor, materials and equipment to perform the following work in
accordance with all applicable specifications.

Scope of work:

+/- 350sf of less porous blacktop

+/- 290sf of pavers (previously gave credit for concrete, added amount for pavers included now)
Addition for topsoil and hydro-seeding in area of less paving

For the price of: $1,620

The breakdown for cost is as follows:

Labor $240
Material $300
Equipment $150
Subs $930

Price based on the NYSDOT posted price for liquid asphalt for the month quoted. Any change in the price of liquid may
resultin a change in the paving price prior to starting work. No M/P was figured in the above price.

Offered By: Date: Accepted By: Date:
Kyle Shader VP Est./Proj. Mgmt. Mike Hamel Sec. / Treasurer

Contract Limits: Terms: Payment due upon completion — 1.5% interest charged monthly there after.



Robert Kernan
L.

From: Shader, Kyle <kshader@hmacontracting.com>
Sent: Thursday, November 13, 2014 4:14 PM

To: Robert Kernan

Subject: RE: Pillow footers

Credit would be about $1,875 as requested if you wanted to use concrete

From: Robert Kernan [mailto:rkernan@thelagroup.com]
Sent: Tuesday, November 11, 2014 2:07 PM

To: Shader, Kyle

Subject: RE: Pillow footers

Please, price out replacing the porous walk with concrete but with 6” of subbase, not 8”. Thanks.

Bob Kernan, RLA

Senior Associate

The LA GROUP

Landscape Architecture
and Engineering, P.C.
People, Purpose. Place.
40 Long Alley

Saratoga Springs. NY
12866

P 518/587-8100. x273
F: 518/587-0180
rkernan@thelagroup.com

Check out new website!
http Hweeevs thelagroup com

Twitter | Facebook | Linkedin

From: Shader, Kyle [mailto:kshader@hmacontracting.com]
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2014 4:36 PM

To: Robert Kernan
Subject: RE: Pillow footers

| can price concrete but it will be more expensive by probably $3/sf

From: Robert Kernan [mailto:rkernan@thelagroup.com]
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2014 3:48 PM

To: Shader, Kyle
Subject: RE: Pillow footers

What about replacing it with concrete?

Bob Kernan, RLA

Senior Associate

The LA GROUP

Landscape Architecture



